2021 NCHA NON PRO AGE EVENT ENTRY FORM

One entry form per horse per event

~ This entry will not be accepted without a copy of the Breed registration certificate or Age Inspection Form ~ ~ Owners & riders must be <u>full</u> financial members to nominate ~

ALL SECTIONS MUST BE COMPLETED AND ACCOMPANIED BY PAYMENT OR YOUR NOMINATION WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED AND RETURNED WITH A \$30 FEE

NON PRO AGE EVENT TOTAL ENTRY FEES

NON PRO **OR** AMATEUR FUTURITY \$1,945 NP **PLUS** AMATEUR FUTURITY \$2,865 NON PRO **OR** AMATEUR DERBY \$1,895 NP **PLUS** AMATEUR DERBY \$2,815 NON PRO **OR** AMATEUR CLASSIC/CH \$1,895 NP **PLUS** AMATEUR CLASSIC/CH \$2,815

LIMITED NON PRO FUTURITY (one off payment) \$300

(1 - 7 - 7 +									
FIRST NOMINATIONS				DUE 1 ST DECEMBER 2020					
	Non Pro Futurity	\$186.40		NP + Amateur Futurity	\$186.40		Amateur Futurity ONLY	\$186.40	
	Non Pro Derby	\$186.40		NP + Amateur Derby	\$186.40		Amateur Derby ONLY	\$186.40	
	Non Pro Class/Ch	\$186.40		NP + Amateur Class/Ch	\$186.40		Amateur Class/Ch ONLY	\$186.40	
	Limited NP Futurity	\$300							
Но	rse Name/Slot				R	ego			
Dob			_ Sex	x Colour					
Sir	e			Dam					
Rider									
Owner				NCHA No					
	(Must	t be the same na	me as the	e NCHA Membership)					
Address				Town	P/c				
Phone				Email					
Nar	ne (prize money will be	paid to this na	ıme):						
I am registered for GST (please circle) - YES AB					NO I am not quoting an ABN as the entry is made in				
the	course of an activity the	at is a private r	ecreatio	nal pursuit or hobby.					
Plea	ase provide your bank a	account details	so that	your prizemoney can be dire	ctly deposited	l into	your account.		
Name on account				BSB	Account Number				
\A/-	<u>PLEASE</u>	NOTE - T	HE FO	OLLOWING DECLARA	ATION MU	<u>JST</u>	BE COMPLETED		

Waive

I hereby agree to abide by the rules of NCHA Ltd and by the conditions as stated herein, pertaining to the NCHA Futurity. The decision of the judges shall be final. I understand that NCHA Ltd assumes no liability or responsibility for accidents incurred to horses, riders or handlers during the running of this Futurity. As a condition of participation in this event, NCHA Ltd, its officers, employees, members, agents and representatives are hereby released from all claims, demands or causes of action of any kind of nature whatsoever, whether now existing or to hereafter accrue, on account of any damage, cost of expense (i) as a result of any bodily injury, loss or damage to any animals, equipment or other personal property, from any cause whatsoever, and (ii) as a result of the interpretation of enforcement of the NCHA Ltd Constitution, Bylaws, Rules or Regulations and the Risk of any such damage, cost or expense which may occur by reason or foregoing is hereby assumed and accepted. This waiver is binding on the undersigned as well as all riders, grooms and other helpers associated with the participation of the horse described herein in this event and the undersigned indemnifies the NCHA Ltd from all claims, demands or causes of action based on any of the foregoing.

Signature	Date
J •••••	